	臺東縣稅務局101年推行環境品質7S管理運動成績統計表【5月份】 

	考核人員
	業務科別
	行政類科別

	
	財產稅科
	土地稅科
	稅務管理科
	法務企劃科
	資訊科
	行政科
	會計室
	人事室
	政風室

	高天賜
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	柳鳳英
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	楊政訓
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	張於節
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	李建華
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	鄭春祝
	　
	　
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　

	陳麗雪
	　
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	吳月英
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　

	鍾鳳真
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	迴避
	　

	吳合興
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	迴避

	何東誠
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	許仁鴻
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　

	合計
	186.36
	185.14
	168.71
	189.77
	180.92
	182.09
	176.79
	181.78
	176.93

	平均分數
最高二十分
	16.940
	16.830
	16.870
	17.250
	16.450
	16.550
	16.070
	16.530
	16.080

	名次
	2
	4
	3
	1
	7
	5
	9
	6
	8


